
nº Name Email City State Institute
1 Adriana Nogueira Alves adriananogueira@iftm.edu.br Uberaba MG INSTITUTO FEDERAL DO TRIÂNGULO MINEIRO

2 Adriana Ribeiro da Silva Amorim driletrica@hotmail.com Cabo de Santo Agostinho PE Secretaria de Educação de Pernambuco

3 Alan Rodrigo Marretto prof.alan.fisica@gmail.com São José dos Campos SP Colégio SEPP

4 Aline Ribeiro Sabino aline.sabino@ifsp.edu.br Guarulhos SP IFSP - Câmpus Guarulhos

5 Ana Cristina Granado Pereira de Almeida anacristina@vila.com.br São Paulo SP Escola da Vila

6 André Lima Gomes andlgomes@yahoo.com.br São Paulo SP Secretaria da Educação do Estado do São Paulo

7 André Luis de Paula dos Santos andrelps@hotmail.com Cotia SP ITB Barueri, Secretaria da Educação do Governo Estado São Paulo e Prefeitura

8 André Luis Miranda de Barcellos Coelho prof.barcellos@hotmail.com Brasília DF Secretaria de Educação do Distrito Federal

9 Andréia Hornes Macedo andreiahornes@yahoo.com.br Palmeira PR SEED - PR

10 Andreza Fernanda Concheti andreza.concheti@gmail.com São Paulo SP Colégio Miguel de Cervantes

11 Ani Sobral Torres ast@stpauls.br Ilheus SP St. Pauls School

12 Argemiro Midonês Bastos argemiro.bastos@ifap.edu.br Macapá AP Instituto Federal de Educação, Ciência e Tecnologia do Ampá

13 Bernardino Maia de Souza Junior bernardomaia1@yahoo.com.br Macapá AP Governo do Estado do Amapá- Secretaria de Educação

14 Carlla Vicna dos Reis Martins carlla.vicna.reis@gmail.com Manaus AM Universidade Federal do Amazonas

15 Caroline Ines Lisevski caroline.lisevski@gmail.com Charqueadas RS Instituto Federal Sul Rio Grandense (IFSul)

16 Caroline Ribas de Oliveira cro@stpauls.br São Paulo SP St. Paul's School

17 Cleide Matheus Rizzatto cleide.rizzatto@ifsp.edu.br São Paulo SP IF-SP

18 Danilo Prado Gonçalves danilopanda@hotmail.com São Paulo SP Colégio Alfa ômega

19 Diego Dias Uzêda diegouzeda@gmail.com Rio de Janeiro RJ Centro Federal de Educação Tecnológica Celso Suckow da Fonseca - Cefet/RJ

20 Dielson Pereira Hohenfeld dielson.dph@gmail.com Lauro de Freitas BA IFBA

21 Éder Alves Pereira eder.pereira24@etec.sp.gov.br ARACATUBA SP Etec de Araçatuba

22 Eduardo Folco Capossoli eduardo_capossoli@cp2.g12.br Rio de Janeiro RJ Pedro II

23 Eduardo Pedroso Longhini pedroso.longhini@gmail.com São Paulo SP Colégio Dom Bosco

24 Elcio Correia de Souza Tavares elciotavares67@gmail.com Parnamirim RN CEEP professora Lourdinha Guerra

25 Fatima Machado amac.fatima@gmail.com Joinville SC UF Joinville

26 Ferenc Diniz Kiss fdkiss.ifusp@gmail.com São Paulo SP Univesp

27 Giovanni Grassi giovanni.grassi@edu.se.df.gov.br Brasília DF Secretaria de Estado de Educação do Distrito Federal

28 Guilherme Conceição Concas guilherme_concas@id.uff.br Niterói RJ Colégio Universitário Geraldo Reis

29 Ingrid Morselli de Oliveira ingrid_morselli@yahoo.com.br São Paulo SP Colégio Certus

30 Isabel Cristina Souza Dinóla isabelcbpf@gmail.com Manaus AM Instituto Batista do Amazonas

31 Ivanês Oliveira Alexandrino ivanesoliveira@bol.com.br Currais Novos RN Escola Estadual de Ensino Médio em Tempo Integral Tristão de Barros

32 Jéssica Miranda e Souza jessica_souza@usp.br Guaratinguetá SP Colégio Progressão

33 José Eduardo Vasconcelos de Morais eduardovasconc@gmail.com Fortaleza CE SEDUC-Liceu Estadual Domingos Brasileiro

34 Josianne Catarina de Sousa Rodrigues dos Santos josiannecsrsantos@gmail.com Vila Velha ES EEEM Godofredo Schneider

35 Juliana Alves Pereira Sato juliana.nano@gmail.com Santo André SP Colégio Carlos Drummond de Andrade

36 Karina Alves de Melo karinamelo@hotmail.com.br Guarulhos SP E.E. Vereador Antonio de Ré

37 Leonardo dos Santos Cunha leonardodosscunha@yahoo.com.br Itajubá MG Escola Estadual João XXIII

38 Lucas Ramos Vieira lucas.vieira@ifc.edu.br Concórdia SC Instituto Federal Catarinense - Campus Concórdia

39 Lucas Telichevesky piras314@gmail.com Araranguá SC Instituto Federal de Santa Catarina

40 Luciana da Cunha Ferreira atividadeacademica@gmail.com Cidade de Humaitá AM Cetam

41 Marcos Antonio Passos Chagas mchagasfisica@gmail.com Aracaju SE Colégio Estadual Tobias Barreto

42 Maria Luiza Miguez malumiguez@gmail.com Fortaleza CE Colégio Christus / Master

43 Miguel Rafael de Oliveira Centurion omixx@hotmail.com Nova Andradina MS Escola Estadual Nair Palácio de Souza

44 Moizés Coutinho Bastos Filho moizesfilhoo@gmail.com São Luís MA SEDUC/MA (CE DR. GERALDO MELO / CE. PROFª JOANA BATISTA)

45 Nikolai Bassani Santos Neves nikolaibsn@gmail.com Vitória ES SEDU-ES e MNPEF (UFES)

46 Paula Fernanda Ferreira de Sousa paulaffsousa@gmail.com São Paulo SP Universidade Federal do ABC

47 Raphaella Bahia Soares Cabral raphaella@cefetmg.br Varginha MG CEFET-MG Varginha

48 Reinaldo Borges Júnior reinaldoborgesjunior@yahoo.com.br São Paulo SP Colégio Presbiteriano Mackenzie

49 Ricardo Rechi Aguiar rechi@ifsp.edu.br São Paulo SP IFSP - Instituto Federão de São Paulo - Câmpus São Paulo

50 Ricardo Spagnuolo Martins ricardomartins@iftm.edu.br Uberaba MG IFTM

51 Roberto dos Santos Menezes Júnior rsmjr1003@gmail.com Salvador BA IF-BA

52 Sabrina Skrebsky Richter sabrina.s.richter@gmail.com Porto Alegre RG do Sul Colégio Militar de Porto Alegre

53 Thiago de Oliveira Borges thiago890@hotmail.com Campo Grande MS Escola Estadual Joaquim Murtinho

54 Weber Hanry Morais feu@cefetmg.br Timóteo MG CEFET-MG/Campus Timóteo

Workshop for Teachers Cutting-edge In-class Physics Resources


